

t  
ITEM NO.50

Court No.8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8730-8732/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 14/07/2009 in CRLRC No. 564/2006  
& CRLRC No. 565/2006 & CRLRC No. 708/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S HARI & CO.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST.REV.OFFICER/ADDL.DIST.JUD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents

Date: 16/07/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Adv.  
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv.  
Ms. Jemtiben AO, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

In the meantime, learned counsel for the petitioner  
is directed to serve the respondents.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master