

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.13

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal Nos.104-106/2011

M/S. HARI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE DISTRICT REVENUE OFFICER  
ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE TUTICORIN ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-10-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Saumya Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Jemtiben A., Adv.  
Mr. Siddhant Krishna Dave, Adv.  
Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayanth Muth Rai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

(RACHNA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
BRANCH OFFICER