

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.12

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 104-106/2011

M/S HARI AND CO.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE DISTRICT REVENUE OFFICER ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE TUTICORIN
ETC Respondent(s)

Date : 26-07-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, AOR
Mr. D.Kumanan, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the State-respondent prays for
and is granted a week's time to file vakalatnama of Dr.
Joseph Aristotle. List after one week.

(SONIA BHASIN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)