

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 104-106/2011

M/S HARI AND CO.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE DISTRICT REVENUE OFFICER
ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE TUTICORIN ETC

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-11-2025 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Senthil Jagadeeshan, Sr. Adv. (NP)
Mr. A. Raghunath, AOR
Ms. Sonakshi Malhan, Adv.
Mr. Punit Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request made on behalf of the
respondent(s), list the matter again on 12.11.2025.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
ASST.REGISTRAR-CUM-PS

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR